
				       Datumi dopunske  nastave
	PREDMET
	UČENIK
	19.06.
	23.06.
	24.06.
	26.06.
	29.06.
	30.06.
	01.07.
	Ukupno
	Početak nastave
	PREDAVAČ

	Matematika
	Nikolina Lozar
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	10
	10.30-12.05
	Anić Đurić

	
	Mellani Janovski
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	14
	
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	Nikolina Lozar
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	10
	8.15-9.50
	Đanović

	
	Mirjana Babić
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	14
	
	

	
	Andrea Gruber
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	14
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	Barbara Božić
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	10
	8.15-9.50
	Grbac

	Kemija
	Leonardo Lottenbah
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	12
	10.30 – 12.05
	Radočaj

	Fizika
	Mauro Paštar
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	10
	8.15 – 9.50
	Ramčić

	
	Leonardo Lottenbah
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	12
	
	



Ravnatelj:

Zrinko Tijan, prof.
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